MODEL SHOWN: ZETA 15 KEY LOCK
ZETA GRADE 0
BURGLARY-RESISTANT SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £6,000 • VALUABLES £60,000
KEY FEATURES
• An economical and stylish Grade 0 safe designed for both
commercial and domestic use. Suitable for cash, jewellery and
other valuables
• Design features "squash court" style handle
• Certified by ECB•S to European standard EN 1143-1 Grade 0
• 8mm thick steel door, 45mm thick steel body, 25mm diameter
steel locking bolts
• Electronic lock (2 user codes and time delay)
• AiS approved safe
• Attractive dark grey appearance (RAL 7016)
• Option for base or rear fix
EN 1143-1
Grade 0
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
NEW  ECB•S Tested & Certified
Base & Rear Fixing
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
Key Lock
15K CZT-G0-15K 280 370 350 190 280 250 13 40 1
25K CZT-G0-25K 330 450 400 240 360 300 26 54 1
40K CZT-G0-40K 450 450 400 360 360 300 39 67 1
50K CZT-G0-50K 570 450 400 480 360 300 52 81 1
65K CZT-G0-65K 690 450 400 600 360 300 65 94 2
Electronic Lock
15E CZT-G0-15E 280 370 350 190 280 250 13 40 1
25E CZT-G0-25E 330 450 400 240 360 300 26 54 1
40E CZT-G0-40E 450 450 400 360 360 300 39 67 1
50E CZT-G0-50E 570 450 400 480 360 300 52 81 1
65E CZT-G0-65E 690 450 400 600 360 300 65 94 2
*Projection of lock: add 26mm
5 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY 0R ELECTRONIC LOCK
0800 52 63 88 • I N S A F E . C O M